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Copa Navarra de Clubes, 2023-2024
Pamplona, 2 - 3/12/2023

Prueba 2 Fem., 400m Estilos Abs.
02/12/2023 - 10:07 Resultados
FNN-NIF RECORDS 4:52.74 GOMEZ ESPINOSA, ANDREA 00103 IRUN 17/07/2021

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. RIPODAS CABODEVILLA, Irati 09 Amaya C.D. 5:35.29 460,00
50m: 35.90 35.90 150m: 1:59.79 41.07 250m: 3:28.05 48.64 350m: 4:57.12 39.14

100m: 1:18.72 42.82 200m: 2:39.41 39.62 300m: 4:17.98 49.93 400m: 5:35.29 38.17

2. REDIN ARTECHE, Itsasne 08 Amaya C.D. 5:43.76 427,00
50m: 35.90 35.90 150m: 2:02.35 42.53 250m: 3:34.56 50.18 350m: 5:05.12 38.99

100m: 1:19.82 43.92 200m: 2:44.38 42.03 300m: 4:26.13 51.57 400m: 5:43.76 38.64

3. LOPEZ PEREZ, Marta 07 Campoamor C.N. 5:48.39 410,00
50m: 39.43 39.43 150m: 2:09.62 43.90 250m: 3:42.64 50.25 350m: 5:12.14 38.50

100m: 1:25.72 46.29 200m: 2:52.39 42.77 300m: 4:33.64 51.00 400m: 5:48.39 36.25

4. BATOR ESTAÑAN, Nahia 10 Anaitasuna Sdcr 5:51.05 401,00
50m: 37.01 37.01 150m: 2:03.78 44.57 250m: 3:38.47 51.57 350m: 5:11.83 41.11

100m: 1:19.21 42.20 200m: 2:46.90 43.12 300m: 4:30.72 52.25 400m: 5:51.05 39.22

5. ESCRIBANO MUÑOZ, Ana 10 Campoamor C.N. 6:00.47 370,00
50m: 38.60 38.60 150m: 2:08.65 45.08 250m: 3:48.57 54.42 350m: 5:22.06 39.64

100m: 1:23.57 44.97 200m: 2:54.15 45.50 300m: 4:42.42 53.85 400m: 6:00.47 38.41

6. PERU AYESA, Vega 11 Anaitasuna Sdcr 6:03.05 362,00
50m: 39.04 39.04 150m: 2:11.57 46.46 250m: 3:49.49 53.10 350m: 5:22.75 40.60

100m: 1:25.11 46.07 200m: 2:56.39 44.82 300m: 4:42.15 52.66 400m: 6:03.05 40.30

7. RUIZ DE ERENCHUN SAHUQUILLO, Claudia07 Tenis Pamplona C. 6:11.04 339,00
50m: 40.03 40.03 150m: 2:15.67 48.38 250m: 3:53.43 51.47 350m: 5:29.47 44.93

100m: 1:27.29 47.26 200m: 3:01.96 46.29 300m: 4:44.54 51.11 400m: 6:11.04 41.57

8. GURRUCHAGA LOITEGUI, Ane 09 Pamplona C.N. 6:41.24 268,00
50m: 43.21 43.21 150m: 2:32.24 54.00 250m: 4:16.10 51.60 350m: 5:55.90 46.27

100m: 1:38.24 55.03 200m: 3:24.50 52.26 300m: 5:09.63 53.53 400m: 6:41.24 45.34

9. SOLNTSEVA, Sofya 05 Pamplona C.N. 6:41.25 268,00
50m: 40.63 40.63 150m: 2:25.58 52.38 250m: 4:12.53 54.65 350m: 5:57.39 48.37

100m: 1:33.20 52.57 200m: 3:17.88 52.30 300m: 5:09.02 56.49 400m: 6:41.25 43.86

10. PÉREZ ARRESE-IGOR, Nahia 08 Tenis Pamplona C. 6:43.05 265,00
50m: 41.16 41.16 150m: 2:25.56 52.39 250m: 4:14.89 57.18 350m: 5:57.81 44.53

100m: 1:33.17 52.01 200m: 3:17.71 52.15 300m: 5:13.28 58.39 400m: 6:43.05 45.24
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